Atmel SAM4S Series
Scalable Performance and
Memory Density, Power Efficiency
Based on the powerful ARM® Cortex™-M4 processor, the Atmel® SAM4S series extends the Atmel Cortex-M portfolio to offer:
•	 Increased performance and power efficiency
•	 Higher memory densities up to 2MB of Flash and 160KB of SRAM
•	 And a rich peripheral set for connectivity, system control and analog interfacing.
Devices are pin-to-pin and software compatible with current SAM3 Cortex-M3-based MCUs, offering a smooth upwards

•	 Worldwide support ecosystem of industry-leading suppliers of development
 tools, real-time operating systems and middleware products
•	 Kit Ordering Code: ATSAM4S-EK
			         ATSAM4S-EK2
SAM4S Ordering Information
Atmel Ordering Code Package Evaluation Kit
ATSAM4S8BA-MU QFN64 SAM4S-EK
ATSAM4S8BA-AU LQFP64 SAM4S-EK
ATSAM4S8CA-AU LQFP100 SAM4S-EK
ATSAM4S8CA-CU TFBGA100 SAM4S-EK
ATSAM4S8CA-CFU VFBGA100 SAM4S-EK
ATSAM4S16BA-MU QFN64 SAM4S-EK
ATSAM4S16BA-AU LQFP64 SAM4S-EK
ATSAM4S16CA-AU LQFP100 SAM4S-EK
Atmel Ordering Code Package Evaluation Kit
ATSAM4S16CA-CU TFBGA100 SAM4S-EK
ATSAM4S16CA-CFU VFBGA100 SAM4S-EK
ATSAM4SD32BA-MU QFN64 SAM4S-EK2
ATSAM4SD32BA-AU LQFP64 SAM4S-EK2
ATSAM4SD32CA-CU TFBGA100 SAM4S-EK2
ATSAM4SD32CA-CFU VFBGA100 SAM4S-EK2